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Willy Palm
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Liselott Sdmark

PPC

Resultat Foreningstdvling 2003-02-18
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Vasterort

Resultat

179 274
175 277
178 265
180 262
166 273
172 218
129 224
156 142
112 154
119 139
Resultat

179 243
Resultat

174 254
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PPC 2/03
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